

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7674 OF 2025

Dynoba @ Dyneshwar Subash BandalPETITIONER

V/S

District Rehabilitation Officer Pune And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Nitin Deshpande, Adv. for Petitioner.

M. S. Bane, AGP for the State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ

DATE : 5th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of Advocate learned AGP for the Respondent-
State, S.O. to 23/03/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)